
Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№ Группа:

Подгруппа:

1

2 207/1ПК

3 207/1ПК 216

4 207/1ПК 206/1ПК ' 

5 214 206/1ПК ' 

6 107 ' 

1 207/1ПК

2 207/1ПК 107

3 Анат. 302 Анат. 309 107 ' 

4 Химия 213ИХБ Химия 114ИХБ ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 ' 

1 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 ' 107 ' 

4 ' ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 206/1ПК ' 

1 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 206 216

4 205 107 ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

1 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 Анат. 302 Анат. 309 ' ' 

4 Анат. 302 Анат. 309 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 214 ' 

1 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 207/1ПК 107 ' 

4 Химия 213ИХБ Химия 114ИХБ ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 206/1ПК ' 

1 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 207/1ПК 208/1ПК

4 Химия 213ИХБ Химия 114ИХБ ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 Сз МК ' 

1

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК ' 

4 Сз МК ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 206/1ПК ' 

1

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК 107 ' 

4 Химия 213ИХБ Химия 114ИХБ ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 206/1ПК ' 

1 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

2 ТПЛОИ308/1ПК ТПЛОИ212/1ПК

3 Анат. 302 Анат. 309 203/2 ПК

4 206 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

5 ТПЛМИ308/1ПК ТПЛМИ212/1ПК ' 

6 107 ' 

Лаб 101

1 2

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

1

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лаб 301

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Лаб 201

1

Время

2

День 

недели

З
а
н
я
ти

е

2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

17.00-18.30

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

08.30-10.00

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

10.10-11.40

12.00-13.30

13.40-15.10

15.20-16.50

17.00-18.30

Гогуева Л.

Кур. час

Журавлев

ТПЛГИ

Малаева

ТПЛОИ

Журавлев

ТПЛГИ

Мамбетова З.Х.

Химия

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Гаева С.Ж. Айбазова

Шустов Г.Б. Эльчепарова С.А.

Гогуева Л.

Кур. час

Малаева

ТПЛОИ

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Гаева С.Ж. Айбазова

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Гаева С.Ж. Айбазова

Малаева Киржинова

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Шустов Г.Б. Эльчепарова С.А.

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Шустов Г.Б. Эльчепарова С.А.

Малаева Киржинова

Гогуева Л.

Кур. час

Айбазова

Кур. час

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Гаева С.Ж. Айбазова

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Шустов Г.Б. Эльчепарова С.А.

Малаева Киржинова

Малаева Киржинова

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Аттаева А.К.

О. фил.

Малаева Кабардукова

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛБИ

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Малаева Кабардукова

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Малаева Кабардукова

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Малаева Кабардукова

Аттаева А.К.

О. фил.

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Малаева Кабардукова

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Айбазова

Кур. час

ТПЛМИ

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Хаджиев М.М.

Физ-ра

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛБИ

Абаева А. М.

Н.яз.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛБИ

Сижажева А.М.

ТПЛМИ

Алагирова Ж.Т.

ПМП

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Малаева Кабардукова

Сижажева А.М.

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Экзамен2Лаб

Кв. экз. ПМ.02

Экзамен2Лаб

Кв. экз. ПМ.02

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПЛГемИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Экзамен2Лаб

Кв. экз. ПМ.02

Экзамен2Лаб

Кв. экз. ПМ.02

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.

ПП ТПСГИ

Врач-лаб.
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